
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Pete Thomas 60 208.50 8760 100 THOMAS 4,000.00$  GAME 1

Derek Williams 50 216.30 Winstead 181

Greg Kemp 50 216.20 Busscher 246

Greg Snee Guest 235.00 GAME 2

2 Ken Gullette 60 225.90 9067 92 GULLETTE 2,800.00$  Busscher 230

Billy Hutchinson 50 247.40 Marks 217

Steve Wright 50 189.60 GAME 3

Jordan Smith Guest 243.70 Busscher 172

3 Mark Busscher 60 178.50 8466 79 BUSSCHER 2,000.00$  Gullette 179

Noel Fischer 50 218.30 GAME 4

Tony Capra 50 203.70 Gullette 184

Aaron Jones Guest 246.10 Thomas 214

4 Mike Marks 60 208.10 8501 86 MARKS 1,400.00$  
Charles McLean 50 202.50

Michael Williams 50 206.70

Mykel Holliman Guest 232.90

5 Dwayne Winstead 60 198.50 8507 81 WINSTEAD 1,200.00$  
Michelle Stephens 50 211.40

Bryan Ellis 50 228.90

Troy Berneberg Guest 211.90

6 Mike Christenson 60 203.10 8645 73 CHRISTENSON
Anthony Prather 50 210.60

Don Best, Jr 50 230.10

Ron Baum Guest 221.50

7 Jim Stephens 60 222.20 8920 72 STEPHENS
Rick Cheshier 50 207.20

Butch Cormier 50 227.80

Dimitri Cruz Guest 234.60

8 John Austin, Jr 60 227.20 8493 71 AUSTIN, JR
Michael Heineman 50 188.20

Steve Merten 50 199.90

Adam Austin Guest 233.70

9 Stan Wilkie 60 192.10 8417 69 WILKIE
Guy Foster 50 212.60

Terry Orr 50 211.50

Jacob Cutler Guest 225.50

10 Kenny Tynan 60 185.40 8476 68 TYNAN
Scott Dodson 50 219.00

Stoney Burke 50 217.30

Clint Land Guest 226.10

11 Tyrone Wesley 60 216.90 8517 67 WESLEY
Joe King 50 221.60

Larry Saine 50 203.40

Darin Senegal Guest 209.80
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12 Chip Holliday 60 202.50 8440 65 HOLLIDAY
Walter Ferrier 50 209.00

John Williams 50 224.50

Stan Baker Guest 208.00

13 Cary Amos 60 214.20 8318 63 AMOS
Pat Overton 50 199.50

Greg Melancon 50 202.60

Joseph King Guest 215.50

14 Eddie Dever 60 171.50 7954 45 DEVER
Jerry Burke 50 211.70

Lee Mamone 50 196.60

Cliff Trapani Guest 215.60

15 Jay Wancewicz 60 211.70 8175 43 WANCEWICZ
Terry Thompson 50 196.90

Clint Shelton 50 211.10

Joey Wancewicz Guest 197.80



# BOWLER GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL  
1 Dwayne Winstead 218 183 141 213 226 178 216 202 215 193 1985 198.50
1 Michelle Stephens 210 157 245 192 201 223 207 277 200 202 2114 211.40
1 Bryan Ellis 223 209 237 228 278 225 255 203 189 242 2289 228.90
1 Troy Berneberg 192 158 241 182 224 224 212 269 178 239 2119 211.90
2 Cary Amos 268 268 225 214 172 192 225 204 183 191 2142 214.20
2 Pat Overton 204 205 248 201 163 192 201 211 203 167 1995 199.50
2 Greg Melancon 235 233 163 180 214 148 211 193 191 258 2026 202.60
2 Joseph King 258 216 246 164 186 206 234 211 209 225 2155 215.50
3 Ken Gullette 225 213 226 299 199 244 236 230 185 202 2259 225.90
3 Billy Hutchinson 231 218 219 266 247 257 270 243 237 286 2474 247.40
3 Steve Wright 200 161 211 165 133 221 152 253 178 222 1896 189.60
3 Jordan Smith 267 219 180 257 233 258 245 277 258 243 2437 243.70
4 Eddie Dever 166 165 212 170 160 171 178 164 152 177 1715 171.50
4 Jerry Burke 243 203 213 191 218 230 212 210 213 184 2117 211.70
4 Lee Mamone 207 204 205 168 188 208 276 192 133 185 1966 196.60
4 Cliff Trapani 213 188 161 289 209 235 239 238 203 181 2156 215.60
5 Pete Thomas 235 210 178 191 210 238 200 213 215 195 2085 208.50
5 Derek Williams 216 217 214 230 225 244 228 215 194 180 2163 216.30
5 Greg Kemp 276 182 235 199 203 225 232 195 203 212 2162 216.20
5 Greg Snee 245 214 206 268 269 279 212 220 213 224 2350 235.00
6 Stan Wilkie 188 149 214 180 208 246 200 181 173 182 1921 192.10
6 Guy Foster 194 194 201 217 246 174 204 245 224 227 2126 212.60
6 Terry Orr 208 202 204 177 237 214 211 203 201 258 2115 211.50
6 Jacob Cutler 231 234 274 203 255 207 194 223 235 199 2255 225.50
7 Tyrone Wesley 247 235 170 256 206 216 268 239 168 164 2169 216.90
7 Joe King 211 225 209 247 182 214 259 205 269 195 2216 221.60
7 Larry Saine 184 234 193 225 172 165 241 236 173 211 2034 203.40
7 Darin Senegal 196 179 243 215 181 216 224 187 255 202 2098 209.80
8 Jay Wancewicz 278 224 171 190 248 194 215 237 171 189 2117 211.70
8 Terry Thompson 208 192 202 169 172 224 276 180 201 145 1969 196.90
8 Clint Shelton 190 211 226 257 227 200 208 191 211 190 2111 211.10
8 Zach Baer 211 229 189 211 135 204 188 211 184 216 1978 197.80
9 Kenny Tynan 212 202 188 172 187 188 150 189 173 193 1854 185.40
9 Scott Dodson 234 280 224 234 202 202 177 264 216 157 2190 219.00
9 Stoney Burke 257 224 216 248 209 195 193 196 235 200 2173 217.30
9 Clint Land 262 280 205 191 235 201 224 224 200 239 2261 226.10
10 John Austin, Jr 193 267 245 223 181 202 236 245 245 235 2272 227.20
10 Michael Heineman 216 171 170 204 182 204 213 172 181 169 1882 188.20
10 Steve Merten 216 205 201 203 141 181 209 223 221 199 1999 199.90
10 Adam Austin 258 227 234 203 258 279 213 238 232 195 2337 233.70
11 Mark Busscher 156 196 148 206 149 168 174 213 147 228 1785 178.50
11 Noel Fischer 256 171 254 179 169 202 228 236 265 223 2183 218.30
11 Tony Capra 224 222 171 148 213 256 233 188 194 188 2037 203.70
11 Aaron Jones 254 168 227 217 206 278 297 280 278 256 2461 246.10
12 Chip Holliday 234 212 192 136 211 243 182 208 212 195 2025 202.50
12 Walter Ferrier 217 237 175 188 162 274 202 208 226 201 2090 209.00
12 John Williams 226 245 258 204 213 224 227 177 215 256 2245 224.50
12 Stan Baker 216 190 179 217 258 224 194 223 186 193 2080 208.00
13 Mike Christenson 227 212 204 234 215 194 176 158 174 237 2031 203.10
13 Anthony Prather 205 236 183 184 224 216 214 197 214 233 2106 210.60
13 Don Best, Jr 193 225 215 207 236 268 235 264 247 211 2301 230.10
13 Ron Baum 225 246 220 228 225 262 225 180 224 180 2215 221.50
14 Jim Stephens 264 215 168 235 203 195 265 214 265 198 2222 222.20
14 Rick Cheshier 205 208 249 171 203 204 248 203 197 184 2072 207.20
14 Butch Cormier 198 235 247 207 213 244 259 237 237 201 2278 227.80
14 Dimitri Cruz 254 225 259 208 288 236 237 223 237 181 2348 234.80
15 Mike Marks 253 218 191 177 256 210 235 183 155 203 2081 208.10
15 Charles McLean 249 213 194 181 206 162 181 178 237 224 2025 202.50
15 Michael Williams 197 167 211 237 208 205 246 181 178 237 2067 206.70
15 Mykel Holliman 258 277 223 237 191 248 218 181 268 228 2329 232.90



 SASBA FOURSOME 112 8-Apr-23
Cowtown Bowling Ctr LANE

Position # TEAM PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL ASSIGN
1 5 THOMAS 14 907 58 4423 11
2 14 STEPHENS 12 907 47 4455 12
3 9 TYNAN 0 832 46 4460 13
4 15 MARKS 14 861 44 4344 14
5 12 HOLLIDAY 11 844 41 4170 15
6 3 GULLETTE 2 812 40 4370 16
7 1 WINSTEAD 10 929 36 4158 17
8 7 WESLEY 0 741 34 4210 18
9 13 CHRISTENSON 4 900 33 4337 19

10 10 AUSTIN, JR 3 762 33 4201 20
11 11 BUSSCHER 10 737 32 3934 5
12 6 WILKIE 12 946 30 4216 6
13 2 AMOS 4 735 26 4263 7
14 8 WANCEWICZ 2 782 20 4140 8
15 16 WIDOW 10 800 20 4000 9
16 4 DEVER 4 775 20 3973 10

GAME 5 GRAND TOTALS



Lions Lanes GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 GM10 GRAND TOTALS
POS. TEAM TEAM NAME PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL

1 5 THOMAS 58 4423 13 986 2 872 14 843 13 825 0 811 100 8760
2 3 GULLETTE 40 4370 12 980 4 903 12 1003 10 858 14 953 92 9067
3 15 MARKS 44 4344 12 825 12 879 0 723 4 838 14 892 86 8501
4 1 WINSTEAD 36 4158 12 850 12 890 10 951 1 782 10 876 81 8507
5 11 BUSSCHER 32 3934 10 904 12 932 9 917 4 884 12 895 79 8466
6 13 CHRISTENSON 33 4337 10 939 12 850 2 799 12 859 4 861 73 8645
7 14 STEPHENS 47 4455 1 879 10 1009 4 877 10 936 0 764 72 8920
8 10 AUSTIN, JR 33 4201 4 866 2 871 12 878 10 879 10 798 71 8493
9 6 WILKIE 30 4216 4 841 0 809 12 852 14 833 9 866 69 8417
10 9 TYNAN 46 4460 2 786 2 744 12 873 2 824 4 789 68 8476
11 7 WESLEY 34 4210 2 811 14 992 5 867 10 865 2 772 67 8517
12 12 HOLLIDAY 41 4170 2 965 2 805 2 816 4 839 14 845 65 8440
13 2 AMOS 26 4263 2 738 14 871 12 819 4 786 5 841 63 8318

14 16 WIDOW 20 4000 2 800 0 800 2 800 10 800 12 800 46 8000
15 4 DEVER 20 3973 12 844 11 905 2 804 0 701 0 727 45 7954

16 8 WANCEWICZ 20 4140 12 822 3 887 2 819 4 767 2 740 43 8175
112 112 112 112 112
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